
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
888 

4 
61 
98 
22 
50 
32 
79 

412 
28 
88 
38 
43 
7 

217 
47 
51 
58 
16 

195 

Name 
Christopher White 
Warren Crowther 
Karl Gaines 
Leo Bult 
Stiaan Kriel 
Nigel Edger 
Alexander Canty 
Callum Pratt 
Stuart Lawton 
Elton Wichman 
Stephen Brown 
Lance Gerlach 
James Parker 
Steven Spear 
Jesse Gould 
Phillip Clemas 
Scott Davies 
Wayne Talbot 
Paul Leith 
Nicola Van Rooijen 

Class 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 
Mazda Racing Series 

Best Tm 
1:52.427 
1:53.576 
1:54.388 
1:54.419 
1:55.771 
1:57.020 
1:57.024 
1:57.341 
1:57.417 
1:57.571 
1:58.162 
1:59.281 
1:59.397 
2:02.886 
2:02.931 
2:04.356 
2:05.791 
2:06.467 
2:07.911 
2:16.065 

Diff 

1.149 
1.961 
1.992 
3.344 
4.593 
4.597 
4.914 
4.990 
5.144 
5.735 
6.854 
6.970 

10.459 
10.504 
11.929 
13.364 
14.040 
15.484 
23.638 

Best Speed 
112.073 
110.939 
110.151 
110.122 
108.836 
107.674 
107.670 
107.379 
107.310 
107.169 
106.633 
105.633 
105.530 
102.534 
102.497 
101.322 
100.166 
99.631 
98.506 
92.603 

Total Tm 
14:52.572 
13:46.024 
13:40.493 
13:58.949 
14:57.155 
14:21.711 
14:17.143 
15:10.346 
15:08.375 
14:23.251 
14:30.007 
15:17.198 
14:38.775 
13:53.999 
14:10.083 
15:13.827 
12:59.704 
9:28.077 

15:09.978 
7:40.799 

In Lap 
3 
3 
6 
6 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
2 
1 
1 
5 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 

Make 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 

Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 

Mazda 

Colour 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Provisional - Subject to Penallties being applied 

Printed: 18/11/2023 10:13:47 am 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nicole - www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 

CoC: Gary Haar            Stewards: Janet Phipps (Cheif), Alistair Steele 

@ Taupo Motorsport Park 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Taupo International Motorsport Park 

Super Sprint MSNZ Championship Round 1 

Mazda 

Q3 - Mazda -  Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:52:03 

Taupo International Track 3.500 km 

18/11/2023 09:52 


