Super S	print M	ISNZ Championship	Round 1				Sort	ed on	best l	ap time	
Mazda				Tau	Taupo International Track 3.500 km						
Q3 - Mazda - Qualifying 1						18/11/20	23 09:52	с. С. н.			
Quali	ifvina ((15:00 Time) starte	nd at 9.52.03					20 C	- 71	▖▀▖▖▀▏	
୍ୟୁଘଣା	inying (
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	Total Tm	In Lap	Make	Colour	
1	888	Christopher White	Mazda Racing Series	1:52.427		112.073	14:52.572	3	Mazda		
2	4	Warren Crowther	Mazda Racing Series	1:53.576	1.149	110.939	13:46.024	3	Mazda		
3	61	Karl Gaines	Mazda Racing Series	1:54.388	1.961	110.151	13:40.493	6	Mazda		
4	98	Leo Bult	Mazda Racing Series	1:54.419	1.992	110.122	13:58.949	6	Mazda		
5	22	Stiaan Kriel	Mazda Racing Series	1:55.771	3.344	108.836	14:57.155	3	Mazda		
6	50	Nigel Edger	Mazda Racing Series	1:57.020	4.593	107.674	14:21.711	5	Mazda		
7	32	Alexander Canty	Mazda Racing Series	1:57.024	4.597	107.670	14:17.143	5	Mazda		
8	79	Callum Pratt	Mazda Racing Series	1:57.341	4.914	107.379	15:10.346	5	Mazda		
9	412	Stuart Lawton	Mazda Racing Series	1:57.417	4.990	107.310	15:08.375	5			
10	28	Elton Wichman	Mazda Racing Series	1:57.571	5.144	107.169	14:23.251	6	Mazda		
11	88	Stephen Brown	Mazda Racing Series	1:58.162	5.735	106.633	14:30.007	5	Mazda		
12	38	Lance Gerlach	Mazda Racing Series	1:59.281	6.854	105.633	15:17.198	2	Mazda		
13	43	James Parker	Mazda Racing Series	1:59.397	6.970	105.530	14:38.775	1	Mazda		
14	7	Steven Spear	Mazda Racing Series	2:02.886	10.459	102.534	13:53.999	1	Mazda		
15	217	Jesse Gould	Mazda Racing Series	2:02.931	10.504	102.497	14:10.083	5	Mazda		
16	47	Phillip Clemas	Mazda Racing Series	2:04.356	11.929	101.322	15:13.827	2	Mazda		
17	51	Scott Davies	Mazda Racing Series	2:05.791	13.364	100.166	12:59.704	3	Mazda		
18	58	Wayne Talbot	Mazda Racing Series	2:06.467	14.040	99.631	9:28.077	3			
19	16	Paul Leith	Mazda Racing Series	2:07.911	15.484	98.506	15:09.978	4			
20	195	Nicola Van Rooijen	Mazda Racing Series	2:16.065	23.638	92.603	7:40.799	2	Mazda		

Announcements Provisional - Subject to Penallties being applied